Sonic's PPW - TE

Player I e

Mark Andrews
George Kittle
Kyle Pitts

Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
T.J. Hockenson
Mike Gesicki
Dallas Goedert
Pat Freiermuth
Logan Thomas
Tyler Higbee
Gerald Everett
Tyler Conklin
Cole Kmet
Evan Engram
Jack Doyle

C.J. Uzomah
Jared Cook
Jack Stoll
Cameron Brate
Jimmy Graham
Zach Gentry

Pharaoh Brown

Donald Parham Jr.

Jordan Akins
Foster Moreau
Mo Alie-Cox
Ryan Griffin
0.J. Howard

John Bates

$6,000
$5,900
$5,600
$5,400
$5,300
$5,200
$5,100
$4,500
$4,200
$4,000
$3,800
$3,800
$3,700
$3,600
$3,500
$3,300
$3,200
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,600
$2,600

James O'Shaughnessy  $2,600

BAL@PIT 1. BAL
SF@SEA 12 SF
TB@ATL 12 ATL
ARI@CHI 10 ARI
TB@ATL 12 TB
MIN@DET : DET
NYG@MIA MIA
PHI@NYJ 1. PHI
BAL@PIT 1 PIT
WAS@LV 1 WAS
JAX@LAR 1 LAR
SF@SEA 12 SEA
MIN@DET : MIN
ARI@CHI 1. CHI
NYG@MIA NYG
IND@HOU IND
LAC@CIN 1 CIN
LAC@CIN 1 LAC
PHI@NYJ 1. PHI
TB@ATL 12 TB
ARI@CHI 1: CHI
BAL@PIT 1. PIT
IND@HOU HOU
LAC@CIN 1 LAC
IND@HOU HOU
WAS@LV 1 LV
IND@HOU IND
PHI@NYJ 1. NYJ
TB@ATL 12 TB
WAS@LV 1 WAS
JAX@LAR 1 JAX

Coming on strong. May relegate him to Lamar stacks due to interest in other dudes
I'm stacking him with Jimmy and | dare you to try and stop me

Good matchup vs Bucs safeties, corners or whomever they deploy

Kinda pricey. Can't really see myself rostering him over this guy » or that guy below
My favorite TE option on this slate by far.

Probably won't make it into my builds. What a bummer of a year for Hock

With Tua

Matchup is awesome and ownership should be low after bending us over last week
Looking like he's healthy and ready to catch more touchdowns vs Ravens friendly TE D
WFT loves giving huge snap % to starting TE and Thomas should be much healthier this week
In some Stafford Stacks

Russ stacks only for me

Cousins stacks only

His groin is feeling good this week which is more than | can say for myself

Won people money last week. Who knows if that will ever happen again.

A Burrow stack or 2

The chalk of all chalk. DK turned this slate on it's head by pricing him so low.

Decent cheap option but unlikely to outscore Moreau



