Player	\$	Column4	desir	eidt%
Mark Andrews	\$6,000	BAL@PIT 12	BAL	Coming on strong. May relegate him to Lamar stacks due to interest in other dudes
George Kittle	\$5,900	SF@SEA 12	SF	I'm stacking him with Jimmy and I dare you to try and stop me
Kyle Pitts	\$5,600	TB@ATL 12	ATL	Good matchup vs Bucs safeties, corners or whomever they deploy
Zach Ertz	\$5,400	ARI@CHI 12	ARI	Kinda pricey. Can't really see myself rostering him over this guy ^ or that guy below
Rob Gronkowski	\$5,300	TB@ATL 12	тв <u>W</u>	hdy favorite TE option on this slate by far.
T.J. Hockenson	\$5,200	MIN@DET	DET	Probably won't make it into my builds. What a bummer of a year for Hock
Mike Gesicki	\$5,100	NYG@MIA	MIA	With Tua
Dallas Goedert	\$4,500	PHI@NYJ 1	рнВВ	MHtchup is awesome and ownership should be low after bending us over last week
Pat Freiermuth	\$4,200	BAL@PIT 12	PIT	Looking like he's healthy and ready to catch more touchdowns vs Ravens friendly TE D
Logan Thomas	\$4,000	WAS@LV 1	was B	f BVFT loves giving huge snap $%$ to starting TE and Thomas should be much healthier this week
Tyler Higbee	\$3,800	JAX@LAR 1	LAR	In some Stafford Stacks
Gerald Everett	\$3,800	SF@SEA 12	SEA	Russ stacks only for me
Tyler Conklin	\$3,700	MIN@DET	MIN	Cousins stacks only
Cole Kmet	\$3,600	ARI@CHI 12	СНІ	His groin is feeling good this week which is more than I can say for myself
Evan Engram	\$3,500	NYG@MIA	NYG	
Jack Doyle	\$3,300	IND@HOU	IND	Won people money last week. Who knows if that will ever happen again.
C.J. Uzomah	\$3,200	LAC@CIN 1	CIN	A Burrow stack or 2
Jared Cook	\$3,100	LAC@CIN 1	LAC	
Jack Stoll	\$3,000	PHI@NYJ 1	PHI	
Cameron Brate	\$3,000	TB@ATL 12	ТВ	
Jimmy Graham	\$2,900	ARI@CHI 12	СНІ	
Zach Gentry	\$2,900	BAL@PIT 1	PIT	
Pharaoh Brown	\$2,800	IND@HOU	HOU	
Donald Parham Jr.	\$2,800	LAC@CIN 1	LAC	
Jordan Akins	\$2,700	IND@HOU	HOU	
Foster Moreau	\$2,700	WAS@LV 1	ilv B	B he chalk of all chalk. DK turned this slate on it's head by pricing him so low.
Mo Alie-Cox	\$2,600	IND@HOU	IND	
Ryan Griffin	\$2,600	PHI@NYJ 1	NYJ	
O.J. Howard	\$2,600	TB@ATL 12	ТВ	
John Bates	\$2,600	WAS@LV 1	WAS	
James O'Shaughnessy	\$2,600	JAX@LAR 1	JAX B	Becent cheap option but unlikely to outscore Moreau